Production/Shipping/Inventory Index (Manufacturing)

120

110

105

100

95

90

85

——Production =——Shipments Inventories
80

Jep
Aen
Alnr
1das
AON

“JeINl
Jep
Aen
Ainr
1das
AON
Jep
Aep
Ainr
1das
AON

Alnr
"1dss
AON

< <
) )
< <

Je
Ael
Alnr
1dag
AON
“JEeIA
Alnr
"1dag
AON
‘uefgeoe
‘uerezoe
‘ueryzoc

‘uergToc
‘uer610¢
"uerTeoc

‘uer0coc

(Source : Minister of Economy, Trade and Industry  Indices of Industrial Production  index,2020= 100)



Production/Shipping/Inventory Index (Chemicals excl. Medicine)
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(Source : Minister of Economy, Trade and Industry  Indices of Industrial Production  index,2020= 100)
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Production/Shipping/Inventory Index (Electronic parts and devices)
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(Source :

Minister of Economy, Trade and Industry  Indices of Industrial Production  index,2020= 100)



Production/Shipping/Inventory Index (Transport equipment)
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(Source : Minister of Economy, Trade and Industry  Indices of Industrial Production  index,2020= 100)
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